
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00143

03/20/2
023

AILEY, SANDRA Defendant
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. AILEY, SANDRA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00143

03/20/2
023

AILEY, SCOTT Defendant
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. AILEY, SANDRA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00142

03/20/2
023

AMITTONE, DANA 
R Defendant

BANK OF AMERICA vs. 
AMITTONE, DANA R

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2023-
00021

03/20/2
023

AND Plaintiff ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00142

03/20/2
023

BANK OF AMERICA Plaintiff
BANK OF AMERICA vs. 
AMITTONE, DANA R

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00235

03/20/2
023

BLISS, SHELBY 
ANN Defendant

RCB BANK vs. BLISS, SHELBY 
ANN

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2023-
00021

03/20/2
023

BROYLES, DONNA 
JEAN Plaintiff

ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2023-
00021

03/20/2
023

BROYLES, EDWARD 
LEE Plaintiff

ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2023-
00090

03/20/2
023

BYERS, JAMI 
CAROLINE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BYERS, JAMI CAROLINE

PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00141

03/20/2
023

CAPITAL ONE Plaintiff
CAPITAL ONE vs. LOVELL, 
DEBRA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00144

03/20/2
023

CARLISLE, BRANDON 
LEE Defendant

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. CARLISLE, 
BRANDON LEE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2023-
00087

03/20/2
023

CHADWELL, JESSICA 
P. Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CHADWELL, JESSICA P.

DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00054

03/20/2
023

CONVENTIONAL/FHA/VA/
RHS Plaintiff

CONVENTIONAL/FHA/VA/RHS 
vs. MCBRIDE, SHAMELL LYNN

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2023-
00089

03/20/2
023

DELPRINCIPE, DOMINIC 
ANDREW Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DELPRINCIPE, DOMINIC 
ANDREW

DUI OF ALCOHOL AND/OR 
DRUGS/OTHER INTOXICANTS 
(BPD) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00055

03/20/2
023

FRIENDLY FINANCE 
CORP Plaintiff

FRIENDLY FINANCE CORP vs. 
GILLESPIE, WILLIAM

BREACH OF CONTRACT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00237

03/20/2
023

GARIGIN, JENNIFER 
LYNETTE Defendant

RCB BANK vs. GARIGIN, 
JENNIFER LYNETTE

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00055

03/20/2
023

GILLESPIE, 
WILLIAM Defendant

FRIENDLY FINANCE CORP vs. 
GILLESPIE, WILLIAM

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2023-
00088

03/20/2
023

GULLEY, ERIC 
RHEINHARDT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GULLEY, ERIC RHEINHARDT

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 
CANCELLED/SUSPENDED/REV
OKED (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00239

03/20/2
023

HOLLMAN, 
JACKSON Defendant

RCB BANK vs. HOLLMAN, 
JACKSON

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

C-1927-
06345

03/20/2
023

JOHNSON, RONALD 
LEE Plaintiff

JOHNSON, RONALD LEE vs. 
ROACH, WILFRED DAVID

DAMAGES

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00143

03/20/2
023

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. AILEY, SANDRA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00144

03/20/2
023

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. CARLISLE, 
BRANDON LEE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00054

03/20/2
023

LAKEVIEW LOAN 
SERVICING, LLC Plaintiff

CONVENTIONAL/FHA/VA/RHS 
vs. MCBRIDE, SHAMELL LYNN

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00141

03/20/2
023

LOVELL, DEBRA Defendant
CAPITAL ONE vs. LOVELL, 
DEBRA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00054

03/20/2
023

MCBRIDE, SHAMELL 
LYNN Defendant OSW

CONVENTIONAL/FHA/VA/RHS 
vs. MCBRIDE, SHAMELL LYNN

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00238

03/20/2
023

RANDOLPH, KASIE 
DAWN Defendant

RCB BANK vs. RANDOLPH, 
KASIE DAWN

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00235

03/20/2
023

RCB BANK Plaintiff
RCB BANK vs. BLISS, SHELBY 
ANN

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00236

03/20/2
023

RCB BANK Plaintiff
RCB BANK vs. ROWELL, 
THOMAS MATTHEW

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00237

03/20/2
023

RCB BANK Plaintiff
RCB BANK vs. GARIGIN, 
JENNIFER LYNETTE

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00238

03/20/2
023

RCB BANK Plaintiff
RCB BANK vs. RANDOLPH, 
KASIE DAWN

MONEY JUDGEMENT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00239

03/20/2
023

RCB BANK Plaintiff
RCB BANK vs. HOLLMAN, 
JACKSON

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00234

03/20/2
023

REID, BRYAN S. Plaintiff
REID, BRYAN S. vs. ST MARYS 
REGIONAL MEDICAL CTR

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

C-1927-
06345

03/20/2
023

ROACH, WILFRED 
DAVID Defendant

JOHNSON, RONALD LEE vs. 
ROACH, WILFRED DAVID

DAMAGES

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00236

03/20/2
023

ROWELL, THOMAS 
MATTHEW Defendant

RCB BANK vs. ROWELL, 
THOMAS MATTHEW

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00054

03/20/2
023

SECRETARY OF HOUSING 
AND Defendant

CONVENTIONAL/FHA/VA/RHS 
vs. MCBRIDE, SHAMELL LYNN

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00054

03/20/2
023

SPOUSE IF ANY Defendant
CONVENTIONAL/FHA/VA/RHS 
vs. MCBRIDE, SHAMELL LYNN

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00234

03/20/2
023

ST MARYS REGIONAL MEDICAL
CTR Defendant

REID, BRYAN S. vs. ST MARYS 
REGIONAL MEDICAL CTR

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00234

03/20/2
023

STOUGH, JAMES Defendant
REID, BRYAN S. vs. ST MARYS 
REGIONAL MEDICAL CTR

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00054

03/20/2
023

UNITED STATES OF 
AMERICA Defendant

CONVENTIONAL/FHA/VA/RHS 
vs. MCBRIDE, SHAMELL LYNN

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00054

03/20/2
023

URBAN 
DEVELOPMENT Defendant

CONVENTIONAL/FHA/VA/RHS 
vs. MCBRIDE, SHAMELL LYNN

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2023-
00123

03/20/2
023

WARD, RONNIE 
JOE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WARD, RONNIE JOE

POSSESS FIREARM AFTER 
CONVICTION OF A FELONY 
(FEL)
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