Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2023- 00143	03/20/2 023	AILEY, SANDRA Defendant	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. AILEY, SANDRA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2023- 00143	03/20/2 023	AILEY, SCOTT Defendant	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. AILEY, SANDRA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2023- 00142	03/20/2 023	AMITTONE, DANA R Defendant	BANK OF AMERICA vs. AMITTONE, DANA R	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2023- 00021	03/20/2 023	AND Plaintiff		ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2023- 00142	03/20/2 023	BANK OF AMERICA Plaintiff	BANK OF AMERICA vs. AMITTONE, DANA R	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00235	03/20/2 023	BLISS, SHELBY ANN <mark>Defendant</mark>	RCB BANK vs. BLISS, SHELBY ANN	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2023- 00021	03/20/2 023	BROYLES, DONNA JEAN <b>Plaintiff</b>		ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2023- 00021	03/20/2 023	BROYLES, EDWARD LEE Plaintiff		ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2023- 00090	03/20/2 023	BYERS, JAMI CAROLINE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BYERS, JAMI CAROLINE	PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2023- 00141	03/20/2 023	CAPITAL ONE Plaintiff	CAPITAL ONE vs. LOVELL, DEBRA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2023- 00144	03/20/2 023	CARLISLE, BRANDON LEE <mark>Defendant</mark>	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. CARLISLE, BRANDON LEE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2023- 00087	03/20/2 023	CHADWELL, JESSICA P. Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CHADWELL, JESSICA P.	DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00054	03/20/2 023	CONVENTIONAL/FHA/VA/ RHS Plaintiff	CONVENTIONAL/FHA/VA/RHS vs. MCBRIDE, SHAMELL LYNN	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2023- 00089	03/20/2 023	DELPRINCIPE, DOMINIC ANDREW <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DELPRINCIPE, DOMINIC ANDREW	DUI OF ALCOHOL AND/OR DRUGS/OTHER INTOXICANTS (BPD) (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00055	03/20/2 023	FRIENDLY FINANCE CORP Plaintiff	FRIENDLY FINANCE CORP vs. GILLESPIE, WILLIAM	BREACH OF CONTRACT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	SC-2023-	03/20/2	GARIGIN, JENNIFER	RCB BANK vs. GARIGIN,	MONEY JUDGEMENT
(Newkirk)	00237	023	LYNETTE <mark>Defendant</mark>	JENNIFER LYNETTE	
Kay	CJ-2023-	03/20/2	GILLESPIE,	FRIENDLY FINANCE CORP vs.	BREACH OF CONTRACT
(Newkirk)	00055	023	WILLIAM <mark>Defendant</mark>	GILLESPIE, WILLIAM	
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2023- 00088	03/20/2 023	GULLEY, ERIC RHEINHARDT <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GULLEY, ERIC RHEINHARDT	DRIVING WHILE LICENSE CANCELLED/SUSPENDED/REV OKED (MIS)
Kay	SC-2023-	03/20/2	HOLLMAN,	RCB BANK vs. HOLLMAN,	MONEY JUDGEMENT
(Newkirk)	00239	023	JACKSON <b>Defendant</b>	JACKSON	
Kay	C-1927-	03/20/2	JOHNSON, RONALD	JOHNSON, RONALD LEE vs.	DAMAGES
(Newkirk)	06345	023	LEE <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	ROACH, WILFRED DAVID	
Kay	CS-2023-	03/20/2	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00143	023	HOSPITAL <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	HOSPITAL vs. AILEY, SANDRA	
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2023- 00144	03/20/2 023	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. CARLISLE, BRANDON LEE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CJ-2023-	03/20/2	LAKEVIEW LOAN	CONVENTIONAL/FHA/VA/RHS	FORECLOSURE
(Newkirk)	00054	023	SERVICING, LLC <b>Plaintiff</b>	vs. MCBRIDE, SHAMELL LYNN	
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2023- 00141	03/20/2 023	LOVELL, DEBRA Defendant	CAPITAL ONE vs. LOVELL, DEBRA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CJ-2023-	03/20/2	MCBRIDE, SHAMELL	CONVENTIONAL/FHA/VA/RHS	FORECLOSURE
(Newkirk)	00054	023	LYNN <b>Defendant <mark>OSW</mark></b>	vs. MCBRIDE, SHAMELL LYNN	
Kay	SC-2023-	03/20/2	RANDOLPH, KASIE	RCB BANK vs. RANDOLPH,	MONEY JUDGEMENT
(Newkirk)	00238	023	DAWN <mark>Defendant</mark>	KASIE DAWN	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00235	03/20/2 023	RCB BANK Plaintiff	RCB BANK vs. BLISS, SHELBY ANN	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00236	03/20/2 023	RCB BANK Plaintiff	RCB BANK vs. ROWELL, THOMAS MATTHEW	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00237	03/20/2 023	RCB BANK Plaintiff	RCB BANK vs. GARIGIN, JENNIFER LYNETTE	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00238	03/20/2 023	RCB BANK Plaintiff	RCB BANK vs. RANDOLPH, KASIE DAWN	MONEY JUDGEMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00239	03/20/2 023	RCB BANK Plaintiff	RCB BANK vs. HOLLMAN, JACKSON	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00234	03/20/2 023	REID, BRYAN S. Plaintiff	REID, BRYAN S. vs. ST MARYS REGIONAL MEDICAL CTR	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	C-1927-	03/20/2	ROACH, WILFRED	JOHNSON, RONALD LEE vs.	DAMAGES
(Newkirk)	06345	023	DAVID <b>Defendant</b>	ROACH, WILFRED DAVID	
Kay	SC-2023-	03/20/2	ROWELL, THOMAS	RCB BANK vs. ROWELL,	MONEY JUDGEMENT
(Newkirk)	00236	023	MATTHEW Defendant	THOMAS MATTHEW	
Kay	CJ-2023-	03/20/2	SECRETARY OF HOUSING	CONVENTIONAL/FHA/VA/RHS	FORECLOSURE
(Newkirk)	00054	023	AND Defendant	vs. MCBRIDE, SHAMELL LYNN	
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00054	03/20/2 023	SPOUSE IF ANY Defendant	CONVENTIONAL/FHA/VA/RHS vs. MCBRIDE, SHAMELL LYNN	FORECLOSURE
Kay	SC-2023-	03/20/2	ST MARYS REGIONAL MEDICAL	REID, BRYAN S. vs. ST MARYS	MONEY JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00234	023	CTR Defendant	REGIONAL MEDICAL CTR	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00234	03/20/2 023	STOUGH, JAMES Defendant	REID, BRYAN S. vs. ST MARYS REGIONAL MEDICAL CTR	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	CJ-2023-	03/20/2	UNITED STATES OF	CONVENTIONAL/FHA/VA/RHS	FORECLOSURE
(Newkirk)	00054	023	AMERICA Defendant	vs. MCBRIDE, SHAMELL LYNN	
Kay	CJ-2023-	03/20/2	URBAN	CONVENTIONAL/FHA/VA/RHS	FORECLOSURE
(Newkirk)	00054	023	DEVELOPMENT <b>Defendant</b>	vs. MCBRIDE, SHAMELL LYNN	
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2023- 00123	03/20/2 023	WARD, RONNIE JOE <mark>Defendant</mark> OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WARD, RONNIE JOE	POSSESS FIREARM AFTER CONVICTION OF A FELONY (FEL)